INTOSITY DANCE

2019 BROOKLYN PARK REGIONAL
THE IN10SITY CHALLENGE

Studio

1ST PLACE - Edna Lee Dance Studio

$1000

2ND PLACE - Kelli’'s Dance Explosion

$750

3RD PLACE - Arabesque Dance Studio

$500

4TH PLACE- LIl
$250

Jammaz Hip Hop Co.

INTOSE ROUTINES

Routine Score
In10se Mini “Show Off” 271.2
In10se Junior | “Memories” 2771
In10se Teen | “Run The Spring” 288.1
In10se Senior  “Don’t You Remember” 290.7
CON10TION
Dancer

Mini Con10der
Teen Con10der

Senior Coni0der

Tara Haley - “Flaunt It”

Maddison Wallace - “Never Let
Me Go”

Lexi Gray - “Don’t You
Remember”

Average Top Non-Solo
284.6 “Run The Spring”

275 “Roboto”
270.34 “To My Someone”

255.08 “I’'m Better”

Studio Prize
Edna Lee Dance Studio $500
Edna Lee Dance Studio $500
Edna Lee Dance Studio $500
Power Explosion Studio $500
Of Dance

Studio

The Dance Force

The Dance Force

Power Explosion Studio Of Dance
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DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - MINI
DEBUT MINI SOLO
1ST ‘ Huxley Love - “Run the World”

PREMIER MINI SOLO
1ST ‘ Delilah Henderson - “Lil Gwen”

ELITE MINI SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

5TH

Gabriella Hardy - “Show Off”
Tara Haley - “Flaunt It”
Reagan Dymond - “Gratitude"

Ayah Aburumman - “If My Friends Could
See Me Now”

Reese Canterna - “Walk Beside Me”

DEBUT MINI DUET/TRIO

1ST

“Girls”

PREMIER MINI DUET/TRIO

1ST

“Uno Dos Tres”

ELITE MINI DUET/TRIO

1ST

“Where The Sunbeams Play”

LilI’ Jammaz Hip Hop Co.

Lil’ Jammaz Hip Hop Co.

Edna Lee Dance Studio
The Dance Force
Edna Lee Dance Studio

Edna Lee Dance Studio

Edna Lee Dance Studio

Lil” Jammaz Hip Hop Co.

Arabesque Dance Studio

Edna Lee Dance Studio
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DEBUT MINI SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD

“Dessert”
“Under Construction”

“Spice Up Your Life”

PREMIER MINI SMALL GROUP

1ST

“Burnin Love”

ELITE MINI SMALL GROUP

1ST

“Finding Wonderland”

DEBUT MINI LARGE GROUP

1ST

“Where They From?”

Arabesque Dance Studio
Arabesque Dance Studio

Arabesque Dance Studio

Arabesque Dance Studio

Edna Lee Dance Studio

LiI’ Lamma Hip Hop Co.

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - JUNIOR
DEBUT JUNIOR SOLO

1ST ‘ Gracelyn Efaw - “Work”

PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

Caitlin Kirk - “Finesse”

Chloe Yancey - “Power”

Caitlyn Scherer - “Ain’t No Other Man”
Emma Burchfiel - “Vroom Vroom!”

Madyson McCrary - “Head Above Water”

Lirdammaz Hip op Co.

Lil’ Jammaz Hip Hop Co.
Kelli’s Dance Explosion
Kelli’'s Dance Explosion
Lil” Jammaz Hip Hop Co.

Kelli’'s Dance Explosion
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ELITE JUNIOR SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

Anami Halo - “Anywhere But Here”
Lynn Barrett - “Once Upon A Dream”
Alaina Shires - “Wild Horses”

Olivia Calabrese - “Darkness”

Bethany Atkinson - “l Won’t Give Up”

PREMIER JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND

3RD
4TH

5TH

“Can’t Stop”
“Level Up”
“I Like It”

“Trouble”

“Taste”

ELITE JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Do Your Thing”
“l Can’t Do It Alone”
“My Dear OId Friend”

“Orange Colored Sky”

“Who’s Got The Pain”

PREMIER JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD

“Girlfriend”
“Only Imagine”

“Blue Suede Shoes”

Edna Lee Dance Studio
Edna Lee Dance Studio
Edna Lee Dance Studio
Edna Lee Dance Studio

Edna Lee Dance Studio

Arabesque Dance Studio
Kelli’'s Dance Explosion
Kelli’'s Dance Explosion
Kelli’'s Dance Explosion

Lil” Jammaz Hip Hop Co.

The Dance Force

Edna Lee Dance Studio
Edna Lee Dance Studio
Edna Lee Dance Studio

Edna Lee Dance Studio

Kelli’s Dance Explosion
Kelli’'s Dance Explosion

Arabesque Dance Studio
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ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP
1ST | “Memories”

2ND | “Home”
3RD | “Shake The Room”

PREMIER JUNIOR LARGE GROUP
1ST | “Fabulous”
2ND | “Lil Mammas”

3RD | “Warrior"
4TH “Breathe"
5TH “Dream In Color”

Edna Lee Dance Studio
Edna Lee Dance Studio

Edna Lee Dance Studio

Arabesque Dance Studio
Kelli’s Dance Explosion
Arabesque Dance Studio
Kelli’'s Dance Explosion

Arabesque Dance Studio

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - TEEN

PREMIER TEEN SOLO
1ST | Katie Hubbard - “Too Far”

2ND | Kailea Mundorf - “Woman Up”
3RD |AvaFell - “Held”

4TH | Cierra Shockley - “Dream In Color

BTH | Allison Peters - “Astroworld”

ELITE TEEN SOLO
1ST Aneesa Ahmad - “Follow The Sun”

2ND | Norah Taylor - “Giselle Variation”
3RD | Natalie Cadd - “Turning Tables”

ATH | Gabrielle McDowell - “Butterflies”

5TH Emma Reed - “Unbroken”

Arabesque Dance Studio
Arabesque Dance Studio
Kelli’s Dance Explosion
Kelli’'s Dance Explosion

Lil’ Jammaz Hip Hop Co.

Arabesque Dance Studio

Edna Lee Dance Studio

Edna Lee Dance Studio

Power Explosion Studio Of Dance

Edna Lee Dance Studio
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6TH

7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

Olivia Perkins - “The Way you Make Me
Feel”

Ryan Gimmel - “Madness”
Justin Kelly - “All This To Say”
Sophie Rodriguez - “Home”

Bianca Grizzle - “Respect”

PREMIER TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD

“Baila”
“A Voice Within”
“Hold On”

ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Already Gone”

“For Good”

“Me And My Shadow”
“Can’t Do It Alone”

“Barbie Girl”

PREMIER TEEN SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Flight Of The Bumblebee”
“1999"

“Shawty Get Loose”

“The Men That Drive Me Places”
“Feel It Still”

The Dance Force

The Dance Force
Edna Lee Dance Studio
The Dance Force

Edna Lee Dance Studio

Kelli’'s Dance Explosion
Arabesque Dance Studio

Kelli’'s Dance Explosion

Edna Lee Dance Studio
Edna Lee Dance Studio
Edna Lee Dance Studio
Power Explosion Studio Of Dance

Kelli’s Dance Explosion

Arabesque Dance Studio
Kelli’s Dance Explosion
Kelli’'s Dance Explosion
Arabesque Dance Studio

Kelli’'s Dance Explosion
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ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP
1ST “She’s Like The Shallow”

2ND “Healﬂ
3RD “Turn Up”

PREMIER TEEN LARGE GROUP

1ST | “Saved”

ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP
1ST | “The Buzz”

2ND | “Because We Can”
3RD | “Oceans”

PREMIER TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST | “Game Day”

ELITE TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST | “Run The Spring”

Edna Lee Dance Studio
Edna Lee Dance Studio

Arabesque Dance Studio

Kelli’'s Dance Explosion

Arabesque Dance Studio
Edna Lee Dance Studio

Edna Lee Dance Studio

Kelli’s Dance Explosion

Edna Lee Dance Studio

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - SENIOR

ELITE SENIOR SOLO

1ST Lexi Gray - “Don’t You Remember”

2ND Kaylie Gonzalez - “Ne Me Quitte Pas”

3RD Tyler Schultz - “One”

4TH Jaelyn Simmons - “Verses”

5TH Kayla Cooperstock - “Hangin By A

Thread”

Power Explosion Studio Of Dance
Edna Lee Dance Studio
Kelli’'s Dance Explosion
Edna Lee Dance Studio

Power Explosion Studio Of Dance
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6TH
7TH
8TH

9TH
10TH

Leigha Gardiner - ‘It’s Over’

Anaya Diggs - “Loose My Mind”

Caitlyn Haslam - “This Place Was My

Shelter”
Mina Westbrooks - ‘The Garden”

Maegan Wood - “Over The Love

ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

PREMIER SENIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST

“Lost With Out You”
“Roboto”

“Falling Apart”

“Leave The Light On”
“Don’t Worry About Me”
“Because Of You”

“The Promise”

“Bad Dream”
“Somewhere”

“Ill Always Remember You”

“Purge"

ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Wolf Cries”

“To My Someone”
“Overcome”
“Suddenly”
“Work"

Power Explosion Studio Of Dance
The Dance Force

Edna Lee Dance Studio

The Dance Force

Edna Lee Dance Studio

Power Explosion Studio Of Dance
Kelli’s Dance Explosion
Edna Lee Dance Studio
Power Explosion Studio Of Dance
Edna Lee Dance Studio
Kelli’s Dance Explosion
Edna Lee Dance Studio
Kelli’s Dance Explosion
Edna Lee Dance Studio

Edna Lee Dance Studio

Kelli’'s Dance Explosion

Edna Lee Dance Studio
Arabesque Dance Studio
Edna Lee Dance Studio
Edna Lee Dance Studio

Kelli’'s Dance Explosion
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PREMIER SENIOR LARGE GROUP
1ST ‘ “So Excited” Kelli’s Dance Explosion

ELITE SENIOR LARGE GROUP
1ST ‘ “Torn” Edna Lee Dance Studio
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INTOSITY DANCE
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INTOSITY DANCE
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