

IN10SITY DANCE

## 2019 BROOKLYN PARK REGIONAL

### THE IN10SITY CHALLENGE

	Studio	Average	Top Non-Solo
1ST PLACE - \$1000	Edna Lee Dance Studio	284.6	"Run The Spring"
2ND PLACE - \$750	Kelli's Dance Explosion	275	"Roboto"
3RD PLACE - \$500	Arabesque Dance Studio	270.34	"To My Someone"
4TH PLACE - \$250	Lil' Jammaz Hip Hop Co.	255.08	"I'm Better"

### IN10SE ROUTINES

	Routine	Score	Studio	Prize
In10se Mini	"Show Off"	271.2	Edna Lee Dance Studio	\$500
In10se Junior	"Memories"	277.1	Edna Lee Dance Studio	\$500
In10se Teen	"Run The Spring"	288.1	Edna Lee Dance Studio	\$500
In10se Senior	"Don't You Remember"	290.7	Power Explosion Studio Of Dance	\$500

# CON10TION OSITY DANCE

	Dancer	Studio
Mini Con10der	Tara Haley - "Flaunt It"	The Dance Force
Teen Con10der	Maddison Wallace - "Never Let Me Go"	The Dance Force
Senior Con10der	Lexi Gray - "Don't You Remember"	Power Explosion Studio Of Dance

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - MINI DEBUT MINI SOLO			
1ST	Huxley Love - "Run the World"	Lil' Jammaz Hip Hop Co.	
PREN	IIER MINI SOLO		
1ST	Delilah Henderson - "Lil Gwen"	Lil' Jammaz Hip Hop Co.	
ELITE	MINI SOLO		
1ST	Gabriella Hardy - "Show Off"	Edna Lee Dance Studio	
2ND	Tara Haley - "Flaunt It"	The Dance Force	
3RD	Reagan Dymond - "Gratitude"	Edna Lee Dance Studio	
4TH	Ayah Aburumman - "If My Friends Could See Me Now"	Edna Lee Dance Studio	
5TH	Reese Canterna - "Walk Beside Me"	Edna Lee Dance Studio	
-	<b>IT MINI DUET/TRIO</b> "Girls"	Lil' Jammaz Hip Hop Co.	
PREM	PREMIER MINI DUET/TRIO		
1ST	"Uno Dos Tres"	Arabesque Dance Studio	
1	<b>MINI DUET/TRIO</b> "Where The Sunbeams Play"	Edna Lee Dance Studio	

#### **DEBUT MINI SMALL GROUP**

1ST	"Dessert"	Arabesque Dance Studio
2ND	"Under Construction"	Arabesque Dance Studio
3RD	"Spice Up Your Life"	Arabesque Dance Studio

#### PREMIER MINI SMALL GROUP

**1ST** "Burnin Love"

Arabesque Dance Studio

#### **ELITE MINI SMALL GROUP**

**1ST** "Finding Wonderland"

Edna Lee Dance Studio

#### **DEBUT MINI LARGE GROUP**

1ST

"Where They From?"

Lil' Lamma Hip Hop Co.

#### **DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - JUNIOR DEBUT JUNIOR SOLO**

**1ST** Gracelyn Efaw - "Work"

Lil'Jammaz Hip op Co.

#### **PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO**

1ST	Caitlin Kirk - "Finesse"	Lil' Jammaz Hip Hop Co.
2ND	Chloe Yancey - "Power"	Kelli's Dance Explosion
3RD	Caitlyn Scherer - "Ain't No Other Man"	Kelli's Dance Explosion
4TH	Emma Burchfiel - "Vroom Vroom!"	Lil' Jammaz Hip Hop Co.
5TH	Madyson McCrary - "Head Above Water"	Kelli's Dance Explosion

#### **ELITE JUNIOR SOLO**

1ST	Anami Halo - "Anywhere But Here"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
2ND	Lynn Barrett - "Once Upon A Dream"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
3RD	Alaina Shires - "Wild Horses"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
4TH	Olivia Calabrese - "Darkness"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
5TH	Bethany Atkinson - "I Won't Give Up"	Edna Lee Dance Studio

#### PREMIER JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST	"Can't Stop"	Arabesque Dance Studio
2ND	"Level Up"	Kelli's Dance Explosion
3RD	"I Like It"	Kelli's Dance Explosion
4TH	"Trouble"	Kelli's Dance Explosion
5TH	"Taste"	Lil' Jammaz Hip Hop Co.

#### ELITE JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST	"Do Your Thing"	The Dance Force
2ND	"I Can't Do It Alone"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
3RD	"My Dear Old Friend"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
4TH	"Orange Colored Sky"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
5TH	"Who's Got The Pain"	Edna Lee Dance Studio

## PREMIER JUNIOR SMALL GROUP Y DANCE

1ST	"Girlfriend"	Kelli's Dance Explosion
2ND	"Only Imagine"	Kelli's Dance Explosion
3RD	"Blue Suede Shoes"	Arabesque Dance Studio

#### **ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP**

1ST	"Memories"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
2ND	"Home"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
3RD	"Shake The Room"	Edna Lee Dance Studio

#### PREMIER JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST	"Fabulous"	Arabesque Dance Studio
2ND	"Lil Mammas"	Kelli's Dance Explosion
3RD	"Warrior"	Arabesque Dance Studio
4TH	"Breathe"	Kelli's Dance Explosion
5TH	"Dream In Color"	Arabesque Dance Studio

### **DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - TEEN**

#### PREMIER TEEN SOLO

1ST	Katie Hubbard - "Too Far"	Arabesque Dance Studio
2ND	Kailea Mundorf - "Woman Up"	Arabesque Dance Studio
3RD	Ava Fell - "Held"	Kelli's Dance Explosion
4TH	Cierra Shockley - "Dream In Color"	Kelli's Dance Explosion
5TH	Allison Peters - "Astroworld"	Lil' Jammaz Hip Hop Co.

## ELITE TEEN SOLO O SITY DANCE

1ST	Aneesa Ahmad - "Follow The Sun"	Arabesque Dance Studio
2ND	Norah Taylor - "Giselle Variation"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
3RD	Natalie Cadd - "Turning Tables"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
4TH	Gabrielle McDowell - "Butterflies"	Power Explosion Studio Of Dance
5TH	Emma Reed - "Unbroken"	Edna Lee Dance Studio

6TH	Olivia Perkins - "The Way you Make Me Feel"	The Dance Force
7TH	Ryan Gimmel - "Madness"	The Dance Force
8TH	Justin Kelly - "All This To Say"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
9TH	Sophie Rodriguez - "Home"	The Dance Force
10TH	Bianca Grizzle - "Respect"	Edna Lee Dance Studio

#### PREMIER TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST	"Baila"	Kelli's Dance Explosion
2ND	"A Voice Within"	Arabesque Dance Studio
3RD	"Hold On"	Kelli's Dance Explosion

#### **ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO**

1ST	"Already Gone"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
2ND	"For Good"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
3RD	"Me And My Shadow"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
4TH	"Can't Do It Alone"	Power Explosion Studio Of Dance
5TH	"Barbie Girl"	Kelli's Dance Explosion
PREMIER TEEN SMALL GROUP		

#### PREMIER TEEN SMALL GROUP

1ST	"Flight Of The Bumblebee"	Arabesque Dance Studio
2ND	"1999"	Kelli's Dance Explosion
3RD	"Shawty Get Loose"	Kelli's Dance Explosion
4TH	"The Men That Drive Me Places"	Arabesque Dance Studio
5TH	"Feel It Still"	Kelli's Dance Explosion

#### **ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP**

1ST	"She's Like The Shallow"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
2ND	"Heal"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
3RD	"Turn Up"	Arabesque Dance Studio

#### PREMIER TEEN LARGE GROUP

1ST "Saved"

Kelli's Dance Explosion

#### ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP

1ST	"The Buzz"	Arabesque Dance Studio
2ND	"Because We Can"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
3RD	"Oceans"	Edna Lee Dance Studio

#### PREMIER TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION

**1ST** "Game Day"

Kelli's Dance Explosion

#### **ELITE TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION**

**1ST** "Run The Spring"

Edna Lee Dance Studio

### **DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - SENIOR**

#### ELITE SENIOR SOLO SIT V DANC F

1ST	Lexi Gray - "Don't You Remember"	Power Explosion Studio Of Dance
2ND	Kaylie Gonzalez - "Ne Me Quitte Pas"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
3RD	Tyler Schultz - "One"	Kelli's Dance Explosion
4TH	Jaelyn Simmons - "Verses"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
5TH	Kayla Cooperstock - "Hangin By A Thread"	Power Explosion Studio Of Dance

6TH	Leigha Gardiner - 'It's Over'	Power Explosion Studio Of Dance
7TH	Anaya Diggs - "Loose My Mind"	The Dance Force
8TH	Caitlyn Haslam - "This Place Was My Shelter"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
9TH	Mina Westbrooks - 'The Garden"	The Dance Force
10TH	Maegan Wood - "Over The Love"	Edna Lee Dance Studio

#### **ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO**

1ST	"Lost With Out You"	Power Explosion Studio Of Dance
2ND	"Roboto"	Kelli's Dance Explosion
3RD	"Falling Apart"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
4TH	"Leave The Light On"	Power Explosion Studio Of Dance
5TH	"Don't Worry About Me"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
6TH	"Because Of You"	Kelli's Dance Explosion
7TH	"The Promise"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
8TH	"Bad Dream"	Kelli's Dance Explosion
9TH	"Somewhere"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
10TH	"I'll Always Remember You"	Edna Lee Dance Studio

#### PREMIER SENIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST "Purge"

Kelli's Dance Explosion

DANCE

#### ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST	"Wolf Cries"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
2ND	"To My Someone"	Arabesque Dance Studio
3RD	"Overcome"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
4TH	"Suddenly"	Edna Lee Dance Studio
5TH	"Work"	Kelli's Dance Explosion

Y

#### PREMIER SENIOR LARGE GROUP

**1ST** "So Excited"

Kelli's Dance Explosion

#### ELITE SENIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST "Torn"

Edna Lee Dance Studio



## IN10SITY DANCE



# IN10SITY DANCE



# IN10SITY DANCE